Product Brief
ID Industrial Series
2.4 GHz Remote-Mount Dipole Whip Antenna
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ANT-2.4-ID-1000-SMA Antenna with 1 m of RG-58/U coaxial cable, terminated in an SMA plug (male pin)
ANT-2.4-ID-1000-RPS Antenna with 1 m of RG-58/U coaxial cable, terminated in an RP-SMA plug (female socket)
ANT-2.4-ID-2000-SMA Antenna with 2 m of RG-58/U coaxial cable, terminated in an SMA plug (male pin)
ANT-2.4-ID-2000-RPS Antenna with 2 m of RG-58/U coaxial cable, terminated in an RP-SMA plug (female socket)
MEC-PSA-ID Optional adhesive patch
Available from Linx Technologies and select distributors and representatives.
Features
•	 Performance at 2.4 GHz to 2.485 GHz
	― VSWR: ≤ 1.4
	― Peak Gain: 3.9 dBi
	― Efficiency: 50%
•	 Weatherized assembly for outdoor installation
	― Antenna rated IP-67
	― UV protection, UL 2556 Section 4.2.8.5 or
equivalent
•	 Low-profile antenna with Integrated mounting
flange
•	 SMA plug (male pin) or RP-SMA plug (female
socket) connector
The ID series industrial dipole antennas are designed
for rugged outdoor applications and are rated for a
wide temperature range and UV exposure for long-
term reliability.
The 2.4 GHz ID antenna provides excellent
performance for 2.4 GHz WiFi/WLAN and ISM
applications including Bluetooth® and ZigBee®.
The antenna can be mounted using the integrated
mounting flange with 2 screws for permanent
installation or with the optional adhesive patch. The
antenna connects via RG-58/U coaxial cable in
lengths of 1 or 2 meters which allows the antenna
to be remote-mounted for optimal RF performance,
and is terminated with an SMA plug (male pin), or
RP-SMA plug (female socket) connector for FCC
Part 15 compliant applications.
Applications
•	 Single-band WiFi/WLAN
	― 802.11b/g
•	 ISM applications
	― Bluetooth®
	― ZigBee®
•	 Internet of Things (IoT) devices
•	 Sensing and remote monitoring
•	 Smart Home networking
Product Brief
ID Industrial Series
ANT-2.4-ID
Doc # PB20078-25ANT
Website: http://linxtechnologies.com • Phone: +1 (541) 471-6256 • E-MAIL: info@linxtechnologies.com • Linx Offices: 159 Ort Lane, Merlin, OR, US 97532
Linx Technologies reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use
or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
Wireless Made Simple is a registered trademark of Linx Acquisitions LLC. Bluetooth is a registered trademark of Bluetooth SIG, Inc. ZigBee is a registered trademark
of ZigBee Alliance, Inc. Other product and brand names may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
Copyright © 2020 Linx Technologies. All Rights Reserved.
Electrical Specifications
ANT-2.4-ID 2.4 GHz
Frequency Range 2.4 GHz to 2.485 GHz
VSWR (max) 1.4
Peak Gain (dBi) 3.9
Average Gain (dBi) -3.2